
Pub.on:September,2009 (Rev.-06)
B5

APL / 1043

3/2 - 2/2 Way Pneumatic Cylinder OperatedCatalogue No.

Straight Type Mixing And / Diverting 

Medium Pressure On/Off "3LCS" Control Valve

(IS 4454 Gr. II)

Size Range : 1/4" To 4" Screwed / Flanged

Dimensions : (All dimensions are in MM)

Valve Model
MM

Valve Size

Inch

6
15
20
25
32
40
50
65
80

100

70.5
70.5
85.5
90.5
98.5
115
120
148
177
190

108
108

117.3
127

139.7
165
178
210

225.5
251

50
50
58

60.5
64

72.5
78
113
116

131.5

69
69

73.5
78.5
85

97.5
104
144
140
162

75.5
75.5
75.5
102
102
102
102
134
164
164

50
50
50
70
70
70
70

100
120
120

1/4"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

1.1/4"
1.1/2"

2"
2.1/2"

3"
4"

3LCS / 3LCF - 6
3LCS / 3LCF - 15
3LCS / 3LCF - 20
3LCS / 3LCF - 25
3LCS / 3LCF - 32
3LCS / 3LCF - 40
3LCS / 3LCF - 50
3LCS / 3LCF - 65
3LCS / 3LCF - 80

3LCS / 3LCF - 100
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For Any Different Technical Requirment - Available On Request

Technical Specification Table

Valve Model
MM

Valve Size

Inch

Orifice
mm

Max.
Op.Press

Bar

Flow
Factor Kv

3M /hr

Actuator
Bore
mm

Air
Consumption

Lit./Cycle

Weight (Approx)

S/E F/E

14
14
15
22
28
36
45
60
60
78

10
10
10
10
10
10
7
-
-
-

3.3
3.3
4.7
8.5

22.5
22.5
35
-
-
-

50
50
50
70
70
70
70

100
120
120

0.151
0.151
0.151
0.172
0.172
0.172
0.309
0.329

-
-

1.500
1.500
2.200
2.500
2.500
2.500
9.000
9.080
11.540
14.200

2.750
2.750
3.000
4.000
9.000
9.000

13.500
17.260
20.460
29.700

1/4"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

1.1/4"
1.1/2"

2"
2.1/2"

3"
4"

3LCS / 3LCF - 6
3LCS / 3LCF - 15
3LCS / 3LCF - 20
3LCS / 3LCF - 25
3CLS / 3LCF - 32
3LCS / 3LCF - 40
3LCS / 3LCF - 50
3LCS / 3LCF - 65
3LCS / 3LCF - 80

3LCS / 3LCF - 100

6
15
20
25
32
40
50
65
80

100

"aira" offers ON/OFF control valve in compact design for mixing and / or 
diverting three way applications.

Accessories :
8
8 
8 
8 

8 
8 

 3/2 Way Solenoid Valve
Pilot Valve
On/Off type limit switch
Combination 

     (Filter + Regulator)
Moisture Separator 
Quick Exhaust Valve 

4

/ CF3M

/ 316L


